
Diary Dates – Term 4 

 

Term 4  

  

Monday 26th February Start of Term 4 

Monday 26th February Dress for an Adventure Day 

Friday 1st March EYFS/KS1 Film Night - Elemental 

Tuesday 5th March BookNic - Willow class - 3pm 

Wednesday 6th March Height & Weight Measurements - Reception & Year 6  

Wednesday 6th March BookNic - Oak & Hazel classes - 3pm 

Thursday 7th March World Book Day & themed dinner 

Thursday 7th March BookNic- Chestnut & Redwood classes 

Friday 8th March Y3-6 Girls - Biggest Ever Football Session at UCC - 4.30pm 

Tuesday 12th March BookNic - Maple and Acer classes - 3pm 

Tuesday 12th March Y5/6 Boys - Football Development Festival at UCC - 4.30pm 

Wednesday 13th March BookNic -Apple class - 3pm 

Thursday 14th March BookNic - Elder class - 3pm 

Friday 15th March Comic Relief Red Nose Day 

Tuesday 19th March Y2 & Y5/6 Recorder and Clarinet Concert - 2.30pm 

Tuesday 19th March Parents' Evening - 3.45- 6.15pm 

Wednesday 20th March Parents' Evening - 3.45- 6.15pm 

Thursday 21st March  Open the Book Assembly 

Monday 25th March Spotlight Dance Rehearsal 

Monday 25th March Y5 - Parents Meeting for Kingswood Residential trip - 3.30pm 

Tuesday 26th March Spotlight Dance Performance 

Wednesday 27th March Spotlight Dance Performance 

Wednesday 27th March Easter Tea 

Thursday 28th March End of Term 4 

  

  
 


